T
:-...................t\....................‘ =

Kit 7630 x2

Sliding Door Caelum
iIn double rail

Ilv|

rlllllllllllllllllu.l

i NENENENENENNEENEE A i snnxANRNNNNENENNNNNEN]
\.-l...................i\.....................,,=

L iy ey

Follow Me  2omm Euro Cylinder Lock Kit 7700

TIROAX

Inventory

element |

88754510 rev. 2


http://www.troax.com/sites/default/files/36907700.pdf
http://www.troax.com/sites/default/files/88697701.pdf
http://www.troax.com/sites/default/files/36907630.pdf
http://www.troax.com/sites/default/files/88697610.pdf

= 36900559

~
n
o L\ \ 5 5, \ L\ 5, \ m
S s//il/f«/ { | 2
32 \ L\ E e ,
m ) Q o .\
[ (=] (=]
g2 ~~ il Q
= m %LWA : ;
' 1] 2. [ 3
) \ o p X
o / ® oo ® oo m\ & m v\m
0 (2] [Te)
= g b . 5 3
8 2 = = 2
0
:
[ee] ©
A ™
¢ MAW M ;H\ g
X [=]
2 )~ §
/ J M [oe o ceo o ”ﬂ) ws
) . 1 ©
w/ e °° e °° Q\ | —1 WW
\ o o / M%
— =¥}
= ) wM

36500700

SR |
NS
-
=

36900559
M8x45
M8x35

m8

.
SO\ /e N\ /A
N7\ \ /”/ /

e
AWV
L S N R R

YA



o nm

)

250 mm

36901200
20500320
4,8x16 (4x)




89051500

15 mm

125 mm

f/,/_/@%/ Vo
NN\

LA

A0\ N\
N
T

89050525




—

L

H == :
AL /\J

nE | I 1 B

8920012

— \ :
N} l_.. .m 7 o o o o]
/\lﬂr \ = ——

\ -

imimiill

il

\\ ] Il E N“ /
[ 1] (1)

89051530

89200123

ol



89050042
M8x35 MC6S

NI T T T IT I
NIl narairararadiTid
T T I I I
INEEEEENEESNESESNEENEEI I SEENEESNEEENEENENEEEN]
NI T T I I i 0
MmO T T ol
o]
o
% S o 0009,
98
© = \#@@ =
NI T T LI T hae \% /
[ EEEEENEEENEEEN /EENEESSEEN/IEENENEEEEEEEEN]|] \
jINEEENENEEEEEENIIN] N NEEEN/IIEEEEEEEEEEEEENI]|) ! \
ﬂ«,? )
\ /
ES
\\ \ N\ N\ i \\ \\ 1
1)
i
= ©
=<
=)
X8
&
) M% =
3 y
S n
@ 8 <@
N O «
=3 © [52)
LS ® o= )
o3 S o
X3S X o
W e mg %6 N
@ 0= Q
I ENEENEEENEEENEENEEE NI
IENEENEESEEEEEEEEEEEN]I] @ ©
NI T 2] Q
INNNEENSESENESNEENSEEI /I NSNS ESENEENEENEEEEEE]) o S
INEEEEENEENNEEENEENNN I NN ENENEEENNEE NI S Ty mw
Tl TN & S
NI T T T I s o= =< SN
I EEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEENNIIESNENSEENEESENEEEEEEN]I] N )
T TNl

7,
%
é
0

0

0

0

0

0
0
4

T =1 / — ;
\\\\\\\\\\\Mw N

36901429

36901439



89050525

s a— Se
7/ >

/4 7 2
\i. . :.u% %2 mm %
N N O O O O
LN O O O O . O
AN = N L O O O . . W
“““““““ //////////////@///////////
= W O W W W O W

............................... \ %, %,
NN —
ma 000 QQQO\’W

89050042
M8x35 M6S

89050042
@
- ]
. Q;r
: 36900419

M8x35 M6S



89050136
M5x16 MF6S

4

.
|

/@

89051039

\\E E/

L~

WL\_

36901499

36901419

M8

36901449

8905052& 89052

89050156
M8x35 MVBF

89050207

Cut out in UXSP

BN

) 4 4 4L

@%
VAR



http://www.troax.com/sites/default/files/cutout_uxsp_ec_sliding.pdf

